
 
 

 
 

 

November 14, 2022 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza  
C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
 
Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY 
 
Through: NEAPS 
  

BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001  
 
Stock Symbol: 500477 
 
Through: BSE Listing Centre 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
 
In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates 
on November 14, 2022 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been 
reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate 
Share Certificate(s): 
 

Folio Name of the 
Shareholder 

Old Cert. 
No. 

Distinctive No. No. of shares 
held 

New Cert. 
no. From To 

18271 S K DHANASEKARAN 18271 
42622 

463264781 
2653523125 

463265280 
2653523624   

500  
500 

58788 
58789 

27688 SNEH PRABHA DANG 
 

27688 
47222 

472252451 
2657584960 

472252630 
2657585139 

180 
180 

58790 
58791 

35655 PRAKASH PINGLE 
SHEELA PINGLE 
VINODINI PINGLE 

15981 460823721 460824620 900 58792 

 
Thanking you. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 

 
 
N Ramanathan 
Company Secretary 
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