

November 14, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza

C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY Stock Symbol: 500477

Through: NEAPS Through: BSE Listing Centre

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on November 14, 2022 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio	Name of the	Old Cert.	Distinctive No.		No. of shares	New Cert.
	Shareholder	No.	From	То	held	no.
18271	S K DHANASEKARAN	18271	463264781	463265280	500	58788
		42622	2653523125	2653523624	500	58789
27688	SNEH PRABHA DANG	27688	472252451	472252630	180	58790
		47222	2657584960	2657585139	180	58791
35655	PRAKASH PINGLE	15981	460823721	460824620	900	58792
	SHEELA PINGLE					
	VINODINI PINGLE					

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

N Ramanathan Company Secretary